
NSGSC Accelerators Head Coach Sam Fougere sfougere@bgcengineering.ca 604-626-3058

Accelerators Manager Jenny  Rustemeyer jenrustemeyer@gmail.com 778-321-3222

NSGSC Adrenaline Head Coach Alex Thompson alext155@gmail.com 778-875-6714

Adrenaline Manager Sarah McPhee sarahbergerman@gmail.com 604-417-8388

NSGSC Alliance Head Coach Megan Dobie megdobie@gmail.com 604-771-4757

Alliance Manager Claire Hochfeld claire@jumpingbeankids.ca 604-724-5695

NSGSC Blizzard Head Coach Cam Paddock paddock.cam@gmail.com 604-220-2869 

Blizzard Manager Stacy Carlson Stacyrowa@icloud.com 604-785-9076

NSGSC Cavaliers Head Coach Kristen Devaney Devaney.kristen@gmail.com 778-828-1951

Cavaliers Manager Stacey MacDonald skmcdnl@gmail.com 226-747-5142

NSGSC Crossfire Head Coach Shawna Brent shawnaebrent@gmail.com 778-233-6515

Crossfire Assistant Coach Emma Costante emma.costante@gmail.com 604-353-2073

NSGSC Destroyers Head Coach Brooks McNiven bmcniven@hotmail.com 604-753-7728

Destroyers Manager Mike Nelson mdnelson80@gmail.com 604-787-1441

NSGSC Edge Head Coach Matt Alvarez matthew.alvarez@hotmail.com 604-367-7300

Edge Manager Carly Moberg carlymoberg@gmail.com 604-218-8472

NSGSC Eliminators Head Coach Corey Jackson corey.m.jackson@gmail.com 778-686-6430 

Eliminators Manager Ashleigh Inman ashleigh.inman@gmail.com 604-309-2653

NSGSC Energizers Head Coach Deneka  Thomas denekamichaud@hotmail.com 778-840-5122

Energizers Manager Anja Mueller anja@mller.net 604-418-9486

NSGSC Force Head Coach Derek Russell dmrderek2@gmail.com 604-319-7202

Force Manager Hannah Stephens hchalkley@hotmail.com 604-505-2211

NSGSC Hurricanes Head Coach Scott London sclondon@teksystems.ca 604-312-4725

Hurricanes Manager Jaclyn Selvage Jselvage@shaw.ca 604-505-0766

NSGSC Legends Head Coach Sarah Dryden dryden.sarah@gmail.com 778-866-0393 

Legends Manager Jenna Cook jennacook02@gmail.com 604-805-2545

NSGSC Rebels Head Coach Erik Hamalainen e.hamalainen@gmail.com 604-788-8516

Rebels Manager Brielle Hamalainen brielle.hamalainen@gmail.com 778-288-7361



NSGSC Regulators Head Coach Christina Haile christinarmt@gmail.com 604-765-4231

Regulators Manager Julie Hathaway juliehathaway13@gmail.com 604-366-8847

NSGSC Revolution Co-Head Coach Chris Cockerham chris_cockerham@hotmail.com 778-952-7850

Revolution Co-Head Coach Shaun Sawers Shaun_sawers@hotmail.com 604-616-5882

Revolution Manager John Skeans John.skeans@gmail.com 604-340-9297

NSGSC Spinners Head Coach Susan Dhaliwal susanrai80@gmail.com 604-839-6113

Spinners Manager Emma Horsley horsley.emma@gmail.com 778-846-8470

WVFC Cheetahs Danielle Mah danielle.irene.mah@gmail.com 604-831-6570

Cheetahs Julia Becker becker.juliab@gmail.com 604-785-0850

WVFC Pink Devin Manky devmanphoto@gmail.com 604-657-9848

Pink Ahmad Erfan ahmad.erfan@hotmail.com 604-376-6853

WVFC Purple Nana Rezai nanarezai@hotmail.com 604-404-1184

Purple David Baldwin David.baldwin@carisbrookeconsulting.com 778-986-2823

BIFC Bowen Arrows Manager Kristina Michaux kristina.michaux@gmail.com 604-454-8607

Bowen Arrows Head Coach Andy Gillooley andrewgillooley@gmail.com 778-846-9648


